UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact —-7533005179

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

Danylo Halytsky Lviv National Medical University, Lviv

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students

only.

v’ 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

Tuition fee

Hostel fees

One time

Charges

Medical Health
& Insurance
Total per year

Grand Total

Service Charge-

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

» Location — Lviv Ukraine
> Established in 1784 .

» Duration: 6 Years English Medium

1° YEAR 2N 3RP 4™ 5H
YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR
4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD
3,43,000 INR 3,43,000 INR 3,43,000INR  3,43,000 INR 3,43,000 INR
850 USD 850 USD 850 USD 850 USD 850 USD
59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR
2,000 USD
1,40,000 INR
200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR
~ 7,950USD 5750 USD 5750 USD 5750 USD 5750 USD
5,32,000INR  4,02,500INR  4,02,500INR  4,02,500INR  4,02,500 INR

36,350 USD
25,44,500 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

i
YEAR
4900 USD

3,43,000 INR

850 USD
59,500 INR

200 USD
14,000 INR
5750 USD

4,02,500 INR

Total

1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e InService Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



‘ UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact -7533005179

Ternopil State Medical University, Ternopil

SN

ELIGIBILITY CRI'iJ"ERIA » Location —Ternopil Ukraine
v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1957.
only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v’ 17 year of age as on 31% December in the year of
admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1°' YEAR 2 E) 4" 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR ~ YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 3800 USD 4420 USD 4420 USD 4520 USD 4620 USD 4620 USD
2,66,000 INR  3,09,400 INR 3,09,400 INR 3,16,400 INR  3,23,400 INR 3,23,400 INR
500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD
Hostel fees 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR
One time 1,500USD
Charges 1,05,000INR
Medical 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
Insurance 17,000 INR 17,000 INR 17,000 INR 17,000 INR 17,000 INR 17,000 INR
LCICINCIATCE TN 6,000USD 5,120 USD 5,120 USD 5,220 USD 5,320 USD 5,320 USD

4,20,000 INR 3,58,400 INR  3,58,400INR  3,65,400INR  3,72,400 INR 3,72,400 INR

Grand Total 32,100 USD
22,47,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/

Service Charge (Includes one sided Air ticket):- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs.25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e InService Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES
:..I.II}S D

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

Uzhhorod National University, Ukraine

» Location — Uzhhorod,Zakarpattia Oblast Ukraine

» Established in 1945
» Duration: 6 Years English Medium

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students
only.
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of
admission.
OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1°T YEAR 2™ 3 ar 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD
2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR
850 USD 850 USD 850 USD 850 USD 850 USD 850 USD
Hostel fees 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR 59,500 INR
One time 1,800 USD
Charges 1,26,000 INR
Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR
Total per year 6650 USD 4850 USD 4850 USD 4850 USD 4850 USD 4850 USD
4,65,000 INR 3,39,500INR 3,39,500 INR 3,39,500 INR 3,39,500 INR 3,39,500 INR

Grand Total

30,900 USD
21,63,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-
e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-
Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

e 1USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate. Mess charges 110 USD / per month

® InService Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents
Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES
Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016

Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students

only.

Zaporazhye state medical University

» Location —Zaporazhya ,Ukraine

> Established in 1903,

» Duration: 6 Years English Medium

v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

FEES

Tuition fee

Hostel fees

One time

Charges

Medical Health
& Insurance

Total per year

Grand Total

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

1 YEAR

4,500 USD

3,15,000 INR

500 USD
35,000 INR

1500 USD
1,05,000 INR

200 USD
14,000 INR
6,700 USD

4,69,000 INR

ZND 3RD
YEAR YEAR
4,500 USD 4,500 USD
3,15,000 INR 3,15,000 INR

500 USD 500 USD
35,000 INR 35,000 INR

200 USD 200 USD
14,000 INR 14,000 INR
5,200 USD 5,200 USD

3,64,000 INR  3,64,000 INR

34,200 USD
23,94,000 INR

4TH 5TH 6TH
'YEAR YEAR YEAR
5,000 USD 5,000 USD 5,000 USD
3,50,000 INR  3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR
500 USD 500 USD 500 USD
35,000 INR 35,000INR 35,000 INR
200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR
5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD

3,99,000INR  3,99,000 INR 3,99,000 INR

Service Charge-

Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total

1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

e 1USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

v

v

Bukovinian State Medical University

» Location — Chernivtsi, Ukraine

Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1944 .

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE
15 YEAR ND 3R0 a™ g™ 6™

3900 USD 3900 USD 3900 USD 3900 3900 USD 3900 USD

Tuition fee [ -
2,73,000 INR  2,73,000 INR 2,73,000 INR 2,73,000 INR  2,73,000 INR 2,73,000 INR
35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR
One time
Charges 1,40,000 INR
Medical Health
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

Total per year
4,27,000INR  3,22,000INR  3,22,000INR  3,22,000INR  3,22,000INR 3,222,000 INR
Grand Total 29,100 USD
20,37,000 INR

500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD

1,500 USD

200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD

6,100 USD 4,600 USD 4,600 USD 4,600 USD 4,600 USD 4,600 USD

Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total

1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

1USD =70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES
Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016

Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

only.

admission.

Tuition fee

Hostel fees

One time
Charges

Medical Health
& Insurance

Total per year

Grand Total

Service Charge-

0. 0. Bogomolets Kiev National Medical University

Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students

1° YEAR

4500 USD

3,06,000 INR

1000 USD
70000 INR

1600 USD
1,12,000 INR

200 USD
14,000 INR

7,300 USD

5,11,000 INR

» Location — - Kiev, Ukraine

» Established in 1841.

» Duration: 6 Years English Medium

17 year of age as on 31" December in the year of

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

YEAR YEAR
4500 USD 4500 USD
3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR
1000 USD 1000 USD
70000 INR 70000 INR
200 USD 200 USD
14,000 INR 14,000 INR

5,700 USD 5,700 USD

3,99,000 INR  3,99,000 INR

35,800 USD
25,06,000 INR

a o i
YEAR YEAR YEAR
4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD
3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR 3,06,000 INR
1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD
70000 INR 70000 INR 70000 INR
200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD

3,99,000INR  3,99,000 INR 3,99,000 INR

Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Invitation letter charges: - Rs.25,000/-

Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total

1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 125 USD / per month.
e InService Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education
Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

Petro Mohyla Black Sea National University

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location — - Mykolaiv ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1948,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR 'YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 3,700 USD 3,700 USD 3,700 USD 3,700 USD 3,700 USD 3,700 USD

2,59,000 INR  2,59,000 INR 2,59,000 INR  2,59,000 INR 2,59,000 INR 2,59,000 INF

1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD
Hostel fees 70,000 INR 70,000 INR 70,000 INR 70,000 INR 70,000 INR 70,000 INR

One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR

Medical Health 300 USD 300 USD 300 USD 300 USD 300 USD 300 USD
& Insurance 21,000 INR 21,000 INR 21,000 INR 21,000 INR 21,000 INR 21,000 INR

Total per year 6,500 USD 5,000 USD 5,000 USD 5,000 USD 5,000 USD 5,000 USD
4,55,000 INR  3,50,000INR  3,50,000INR  3,50,000INR  3,50,000INR  3,50,000 INR

Grand Total 31,500 USD
22,05,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

m Poltava State Medical University

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location — - Poltava ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1967,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR 'YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD 3800 USD

2,66,000 INR  2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR  2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INR 2,66,000 INF

500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD
Hostel fees 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR

One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR

Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

Total per year 6,000 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD
4,20,000 INR  3,15,000INR  3,15,000INR  3,15,000 INR  3,15,000INR  3,15,000 INR

Grand Total 28,500 USD
19,95,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

/

wﬁm Sumy State Medical University

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location — - Sumy ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1948,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR 'YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD

3,01,000 INR  3,01,000 INR 3,01,000 INR  3,01,000 INR 3,01,000 INR 3,01,000 INF

700 USD 700 USD 700 USD 700 USD 700 USD 700 USD
Hostel fees 49,000 INR 49,000 INR 49,000 INR 49,000 INR 49,000 INR 49,000 INR

One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR

Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

Total per year 6,700 USD 5200 USD 5200 USD 5200 USD 5200 USD 5200 USD
4,69,000 INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000 INR

Grand Total 32,700 USD
22,89,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

V. N. Karazin Kharkiv National University, Kharkiv

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location — - kharkiv ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1804,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR 'YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD
3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR  3,06,000 INR
1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD 1000 USD
Hostel fees 70000 INR 70000 INR 70000 INR 70000 INR 70000 INR 70000 INR
One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR
Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR
eSS 7,200 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD

5,04,000 INR  3,99,000INR  3,99,000INR  3,99,000INR  3,99,000 INR 3,99,000 INR

Grand Total 35,700 USD
24,99,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance




* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES @

[ ]
Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 'o..

Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

i

i’ Vinnytsia National Medical University, Vinnytsia
ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA » Location — Vinnytsia oblast, Ukraine
v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1921.
only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of
admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

1ST YEAR ZND 3RD 4TH 5TH GTH
~ YEAR YEAR - YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD
3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR 3,50,000 INR
500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD
Hostel fees 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR
One time 1,500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR
Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR 14,00 INR

Total per year 7,200 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD 5,700 USD
5,04,000 INR 3,99,500INR  3,99,500INR  3,99,500INR  3,99,500INR 3,99,500 INR

Grand Total 35,700 USD
24,99,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-

Service Charge e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

e 1USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.
e Mess charges 110 USD / per month
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education
Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

Kharkiv National Medical University

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location — - kharkiv ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1805,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR 'YEAR YEAR YEAR
Tuition fee 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD
3,36,000 INR  3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR  3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR
800 USD 800 USD 800 USD 800 USD 800 USD 800 USD
Hostel fees 56,000 INR 56,000 INR 56,000 INR 56,000 INR 56,000 INR 56,000 INR
One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR
Medical Health 250 USD 250 USD 250 USD 250 USD 250 USD 250 USD
& Insurance 17,500 INR 17,500 INR 17,500 INR 17,500 INR 17,500 INR 17,500 INR
eSS 7,350 USD 5,850 USD 5,850 USD 5,850 USD 5,850 USD 5,850 USD

5,14,500 INR  4,09,500INR  4,09,500INR  4,09,500INR  4,09,500INR  4,09,500 INR

Grand Total 36,600 USD
25,62,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 125 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance




* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

Ilvano/Frankovsk National Medical University

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location—ivano/ frankovsk ,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1945,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1 YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR  YEAR  YEAR YEAR YEAR

- 4,000 USD 4,000 USD 4,000 USD 4,000 USD 4,000 USD 4,000 USD

Tuition fee 2,80,000 INR  2,80,000 INR 2,80,000 INR  2,80,000 INR 2,80,000 INR 2,80,000 INF

600 USD 600 USD 600 USD 600 USD 600 USD 600 USD
Hostel fees 42,000 INR 42,000 INR 42,000 INR 42,000 INR 42,000 INR 42,000 INR

One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR

Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

Total per year 6,300 USD 4,800 USD 4,800 USD 4,800 USD 4,800 USD 4,800 USD
4,41,000INR  3,36,000INR  3,36,000INR  3,36,000 INR  3,36,000INR  3,36,000 INR

Grand Total 30,300 USD
21,21,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance
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UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES . @

Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029
Contact — 7533005179

Kyiv Medical University of UAFM

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

» Location—Kyiv,Ukraine

v" Minimum 50% in 10+2, NEET qualified students > Established in 1992,

only. » Duration: 6 Years English Medium
v 17 year of age as on 31* December in the year of

admission.

OFFICIAL FEES-STRUCTURE

FEES 1°T YEAR 2P 3RP 4™ 5™ 6"
YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR

- 4,500 USD 4,500 USD 4,500 USD 4,500 USD 4,500 USD 4,500 USD
Tuition fee 3,15,000 INR  3,15,000 INR 3,15,000 INR  3,15,000 INR 3,15,000 INR 3,15,000 INF

500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD 500 USD
Hostel fees 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR 35,000 INR

One time 1500 USD
Charges 1,05,000 INR

Medical Health 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD
& Insurance 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR 14,000 INR

Total per year 6,700 USD 5,200 USD 5,200 USD 5,200 USD 5,200 USD 5,200 USD
4,69,000 INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000INR  3,64,000 INR

Grand Total 32,700 USD
22,89,000 INR

e Registration Amount: - Rs. 25,000/-
Service Charge- e Invitation letter charges: - Rs. 25,000/-

e Processing charges: - Rs. 50,000/-

Total 1,00,000/-

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education

Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance




* UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES @

[ ]
Head office- 18/251, Near Munshipuliya,Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016 °o..
Corp. Office- AB-6 4" Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, Near Ashalok Fortis Hospital, New Delhi-110029

Contact — 7533005179

Note-

® 1 USD=70 INR approx. (Actual fee may vary according current USD rate.

e Mess charges 110 USD / per month.
e In Service Charges that Includes Admission Letter, Document submission, Visa Fees, VFS fees, , Documents

Translation & Apostle Coast, Airport Pick Up, Bank A/C Opening Process, Residence Card process, Education
Ministry Fees, Ministry clearance



